Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA

TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad

2.523

436

463

268

125

17

92

31

3.955

Millones ($)
18.224,83
3.603,20
3.949,44
2.719,00
1.800,63

106,74
1.022,13

192,52

31.618,48

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA

POR SUCURSAL

03/07/2015



